Features
n	 Non-contacting	magnetic	technology
n	 Highly	resistant	to	vibration/shock
n	 Highly	resistant	to	fluid/dust	ingress
n	 Programmable	at	factory	for	zero	position
n	 Robust	design	for	industrial	applications
n	 Highly	repeatable
n	 RoHS	compliant*

Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
	 AMS22S	Non-Contacting	Analog	Rotary	Position	Sensor
How To Order
A M S 2 2 S 5 A 1 B L A F L 3 3 4
Code
S
Description
Single-turn
CONFIGURATION
Code
S
Description
Servo Mount,
1/2 ” Shaft FMS,
1/8 ” Shaft Dia.
MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
Code
AM
Description
Analog Magnetic
MODEL DESIGNATOR
Code
22
Description
22 mm
SIZE
Code   Type
Analog
  Signal
Single
Resolution
12 Bit
OUTPUT TYPE
Code
01
02
03
34
35
36
Description
10 °
20 °
30 °
340 °
350 °
360 °
EFFECTIVE
ELECTRICAL ANGLE
10 ° Increments
Code
5
Description
5 VDC
SUPPLY VOLTAGE, VCC
Code
H
L
Output Refresh Rate
High (200 µs Typ.)
Low (600 µs Typ.)
PROCESSING SPEED
Code
F
R
Description
Flatted
Round
SHAFT STYLE
Code
A